KROSNIENSKA 10 - 31.08.2014, KROSNO ODRZANSKIE
LIST OF RESULTS

31-08-2014 12:59

Miejsce Numer Nazwisko 1 imie

194
225
172
199
270
140

53
167

79

43
218
170
276

69
267
214
217
142

146
255
213
219

OLEJARZ ARTUR
ZAGORNY MARCIN
PRZYWORSKI KAMIL
ISANSKI ZBIGNIEW
FEDORCZAK MICHAL
PRZYWORSKI KRZYSZTOF
DZIEDZIC PAMWEL
KUSZNIEREWICZ MACIEJ
RUDZINSKI AMADEUSZ
GASIOREK MICHAL
RAJCZAKOWSKI EMIL
KAMINSKI JAKUB
KOWALSKI MATEUSZ
BOCER PAWEL
ULANICKI LUKASZ
tABUC PIOTR
PIJACKI KRZYSZTOF
SAWICKI PAWEL
CZARNECKI TOMEK
MILIAN MARCIN

WITT DOMINIK
CIERPIK MICHAL
SLIFIRSKI RAFAL
WOCH SZYMON

ROSIK KACPER
PYKACZ MACIEJ
JABLONSKI SEBASTIAN
SZLACHETKA MICHAL
KRAWCEWICZ BARTOSZ
GLOWKA PAWEL
ANDRZEJEWSKI ANDRZEJ
SZUKALA DAMIAN
SZARACH +UKASZ
KOLTUNIAK GRZEGORZ
PIOTROWSKI PIOTR
BERMES MATEUSZ
GALINSKI ARTUR
RAJKOWSKI TOMASZ
BELZ ADRIAN

RAUBO MATEUSZ
LUTKA GRZEGORZ
HALICKI tUKASZ
BIERANCKI MARCIN

Miasto/Klub

ZIELONA GORA

TOMATO KROSNO ODRZAN
KROSNO ODARZANSKIE
MIEDZYRZECZ

MKS ASTRA NOWA SOL.N
GRANICE

CYBINKA
KUSZNIEREWICZ .EU,BAR
BIEGANOW

SULECHOW RUNNERS, SUL
BOLESLAWIEC
NOWOSOLSKA GRUPA BIE
TORZYM

ZIELONA GORA

GROJEC

KROSNO ODRZANSKIE
GRONOW

BOCZOW

ZIELONA GORA
BYTNICA, BYTNICA
NOWOSOLSKA GRUPA BIE
GUBIN

GORZYN

RYDULTOWY

STARY KISIELIN
KROSNO ODRZANSKIE
BOBROWICE

GODZIEJOW

KROSNO ODRZANSKIE
PARKRUN ZARY,ZARY
SULECHOW RUNNERS
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA

24 KTR 1907,KROSNO 0
PARKRUN ,MIROSTOWICE
ZIELONA GORA

ZIELONA GORA

GUBIN

LUG TEAM,PRZEWOZ
KROSNO ODRZANSKIE
LUTKA TEAM, SWIEBODZI
MASZEWO

7AGAN, NIEPELNOSPRAW

WWW . super-sport.com.pl

- M20

- 10KM
OPEN 5km
le 15:40
2e 15:45
7e 17:48
8e 17:51
1le 18:25
12e 18:08
24e 19:39
25e 20:09
27e 20:21
30e 20:27
3le 20:30
36e 21:15
38e 20:46
52e 21:35
56e 21:36
60e 21:34
62e 22:00
63e 21:28
75e 22:25
/9e 23:06
80e 22:56
8% 23:21
92e 23:45
107e 23:13
112e 24:21
116e 24:04
122e 23:22
125¢ 24:07
136e 24:49
137e 2454
143e 25:50
149e 24:39
150e 24:38
164e 25:48
165e 25:45
187e 24:26
198e 27:00
200e 27:13
203e 27:02
210e 26:37
212e 27:13
214e 28:23
243e 28:20

Brutto

Netto Km/h

.959
979
.899
.923

1



